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Juderina Formation n=13

0
0.5

1
1.5

2
2.5

2
2.

15 2.
3

2.
45 2.

6
2.

75 2.
9

3.
05 3.

2
3.

35 3.
5

3.
65

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y

Density (g cm  )  -3

Killara Formation n=3

0
0.5

1
1.5

2
2.5

2
2.

15 2.
3

2.
45 2.

6
2.

75 2.
9

3.
05 3.

2
3.

35 3.
5

3.
65 3.

8

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y

Density (g cm  )-3

Marymia Inlier n=4


